
 

 

  
 

  
CALENDAR OF CORPORATION/COMMITTEE 

MEETINGS 
2023 - 2024 

  

 Day/Date Meeting Time Venue 

TERM 1 Thursday 07.09.23 Term starts 04.09.23   

 Thursday 14.09.23    

Wednesday 20.09.23 Joint EDI training with Brooklands/NESCOT 17.30 Brooklands 

Thursday 28.09.23    

Thursday 05.10.23    

Thursday 12.10.23 Search and Governance Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 19.10.23 Corporation Strategic Planning/self-assessment 16.00 TBA 

Thursday 26.10.23 Half Term – 23-27 October   

Thursday 02.11.23    

Thursday 09.11.23    

Thursday 16.11.23 Learning and Quality Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Tuesday 21.11.23 College self-assessment validation for LQC 
members  

09.30-
13.00 

Redhill 

Thursday 23.11.23 Finance and Resources Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 30.11.23 Audit Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 07.12.23 Corporation Board 16.00 Redhill 

Thursday 14.12.23 Term ends 14.12.23   

Thursday 21.12.23 Christmas Break             

Thursday 28.12.23 Christmas Break             

TERM 2 Thursday 04.01.24 Term starts 03.01.24   

 Thursday 11.01.24    

Thursday 18.01.24    

Thursday 25.01.24    

Thursday 01.02.24    

Thursday 08.02.24 Search and Governance Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 15.02.24 Half Term – 12-16 February   

Thursday 22.02.24    

Thursday 29.02.24 Learning and Quality Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 07.03.24 Finance and Resources Committee 
 

16.00 
 

MS Teams 
 

Thursday 14.03.24 Audit Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 21.03.24 Corporation Board 16.00 Croydon 

Thursday 28.03.24 Term ends 27.03.24   

Thursday 04.04.24 Easter Break   

Thursday 11.04.24 Easter Break                   

TERM 3 Thursday 18.04.24 Term starts 15.04.24                   

 Thursday 25.04.24    

Thursday 02.05.24    

Thursday 09.05.24 Strategy Committee 16.00 Redhill 

Thursday 16.05.24 Search and Governance Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 23.05.24    

Thursday 30.05.24 Half Term – 27-31 May   

Thursday 06.06.24 Learning and Quality Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 13.06.24 Audit Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 20.06.24 Finance and Resources Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

 Term ends 24.06.24                

Thursday 27.06.24 Senior Post Holders’ Employment Committee 16.00 MS Teams 

Thursday 04.07.24 Corporation Board 16.00 Croydon 

Thursday 11.07.24    
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